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REF: # 8411

y

INFO

PRIX:

TYPE:

CITY:
CHAMBRES:
Ba ENFANTS:
Built (m2):

pas (mz2):

Terrasse (m2):

A ENFANTS:
de plante:

MESSAGE

iberiaproperty

LA NUCIA/POLOP

950.000 €

Villa

La Nucia/Polop
6

5

520

2.800

DESCRIPTION

Villa in La Nucia. Distributed over 2 floors. The first floor has 3 bedrooms,
3 bathrooms and a toilet, lounge, dining room, kitchen and terrace. The
lower floor is divided into 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, living room and
kitchen. This home has a wonderful manicured garden with private pool,
summer kitchen and private parking. Close to all amenities.

CERTIFICAT ENERGETIQUE

IN PROGRESS
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



